
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predeces

1 Section 2 3 days? Thu 2/26/15 Mon 3/2/15
2 problem analysis 3 days? Thu 2/26/15 Mon 3/2/15

3 editing 3 days? Thu 2/26/15 Mon 3/2/15

4 Section 3 7 days? Tue 3/3/15 Wed 3/11/15 1
5 alernative solutions 5 days? Tue 3/3/15 Mon 3/9/15

6 diagrams 5 days? Tue 3/3/15 Mon 3/9/15

7 editing 7 days? Tue 3/3/15 Wed 3/11/15

8 Section 4 14 days? Thu 3/12/15 Mon 3/30/15 4
9 Descision 14 days? Thu 3/12/15 Mon 3/30/15

10 Criteria/ decsion process 1 day? Thu 3/12/15 Thu 3/12/15

11 editing 1 day? Mon 3/23/15 Mon 3/23/15

12 Galileo Day 35 days? Mon 3/2/15 Thu 4/16/15
13 buy materials 5 days? Mon 3/2/15 Fri 3/6/15

14 build 6 days? Mon 3/9/15 Mon 3/16/15 13

15 test 5 days? Tue 3/17/15 Sun 3/22/15 14

16 survey material? 5 days? Mon 3/30/15 Fri 4/3/15

17 debrief 9 days? Mon 4/6/15 Thu 4/16/15 16

18 educational material 5 days? Mon 3/30/15 Fri 4/3/15

19 Section 5 6 days? Tue 3/31/15 Tue 4/7/15 8
20 description 5 days Tue 3/31/15 Mon 4/6/15

21 final diagrams 5 days Tue 3/31/15 Mon 4/6/15

22 cost analysis 5 days Tue 3/31/15 Mon 4/6/15

23 editing 1 day? Tue 4/7/15 Tue 4/7/15 20

24 Appropedia page 9 days Wed 4/8/15 Mon 4/20/15 19
25 Draft appropedia 3 days Wed 4/8/15 Fri 4/10/15

26 Draft 2 3 days Mon 4/13/15 Wed 4/15/15 25

27 final 3 days Thu 4/16/15 Mon 4/20/15 26

28 poster 7 days Fri 4/10/15 Mon 4/20/15 29

29 design report 2 days Wed 4/8/15 Thu 4/9/15 19
30 final edits 2 days Wed 4/8/15 Thu 4/9/15

31 video/ portfolio 14 days Mon 4/20/15 Thu 5/7/15 19
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